SWANA Career Center Products and Rates
S""ANA

SOLID WASTE ASSOCIATION OF NORTH AMERICA
Member Price Non-Member Price Job Postings Days Online Resume Access Use Within

180-Day Network Internship

R FREE FREE 1 Job 180 Days 1 year
ST EO-LEL7 ST FREE FREE 1 Job 30 Days Yes 1 year
Posting

Single 30-day Online Job

oo $385 $495 1 Job 30 Days Yes 1 year
30-Day Network Job Posting $380 $600 1 Job 30 Days Yes 1 year
Single 30-day Online Job

Posting & Featured Job Bundle G e 1l el SUIREDS \IES 1 S
I15xtra 30 Days for the Price of $770 $770 1 Job 60 Days Yes 1 year

60-Day Network Job Posting $520 $800 1 Job 60 Days Yes 1 year
90-Day Network Job Posting $1040 $1170 1 Job 90 Days Yes 1 year

Three 30-day Online Job

S T e $965 $1350 3 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year

:,hre.e 30-Day Network Job $960 $1555 3 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year
ostings

I';"’e SO BEY BT JED $1515 $2450 5 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year
ostings

Ve DR (NIEfeis cela $2710 $4360 10 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year

Postings

Twelve 30-day Online Job
Posting Packages (buy 10, get $3630 $4730 12 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year
2 free)

Featured Job $100 $150 - - No -



30 Day Featured Employer
60 Day Featured Employer

30 Day Network Featured
Employer

90 Day Featured Employer

60 Day Network Featured
Employer

180 Day Featured Employer

90 Day Network Featured
Employer

180 Day Network Featured
Employer

365 Day Featured Employer

365 Day Network Featured
Employer

30-Day Programmatic Job
Enhancement

60-Day Programmatic Job
Enhancement

90-Day Programmatic Job
Enhancement

Jobcase DEI

Jobcase MaxRecruit

$525

$1000

$1107

$1500

$2160

$2950

$3150

$5850

$5850

$9675

$400

$750

$1050

$150

$250

Effective Date: 01/19/26. Packages and pricing subject to change without notice.

$625

$1200

$1230

$1800

$2400

$3500

$3500

$6500

$6950

$10750

$400

$750

$1050

$150

$250

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



